Transport for London

R211

Trip Event and Activity Detail

Date: 25/08/2019 SERVICE DAY RESULTS

Operator(s): London General

Garage(s): Stockwell - SW

Route: N11

Vehicle: Any

Run number(s): Any

Duty number(s): Any

Trip(s): 10
Stop Stop Trip Detailed

Route | Trip | Sequence Sequence Duty Run Vehicle Record c Comments
. ause Code
From To Distance
N11 10 1 81 3523 523 EH304 15.8 OP00| -
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Transport for London

R211

Trip Event and Activity Detail

Route N11, trip 10

Link Cumul Scheduled Observed Trip .
Stop Location Stop Distance @ Distance Sche:duled QSI Run Obs_e I QSI Run Obsgrved Linking Detalled Duty = Run Vehicle
Seq Code (miles) (miles) Time Time Time Time Variance Status Cause Code

1| All Hallows Church 33891 0.00 0.00 02:20:00 02:23:22 00:03:22 3523 | 523 | EH304
LONWOB Q 02:20:00 02:23:22 00:03:22 | On Time OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

2 | Great Winchester Street 8589 0.14 0.14 02:21:00 02:24:29 00:03:29 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
3 | Threadneedle Street 8588 0.08 0.22 02:22:00 02:25:39 00:03:39 OP00 3523 | 523 | [EH304
4 | Bank Station / Queen Victoria Street 8596 0.27 0.49 02:24:00 02:27:26 00:03:26 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
5 | StPaul's Churchyard 1152 0.26 0.75 02:25:00 02:29:20 00:04:20 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
6 |StPaul's Cathedral 8602 0.12 0.87 02:26:00 02:29:37 00:03:37 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
7 | Qly Thamesiink Stn /Ludgate 8581 0.18 1.05 02:27:00 02:30:45 00:03:45 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
LUDGCS Q 02:27:00 00:07:00 | 02:31:17 | 00:07:55 | 00:04:17 | On Time OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

8 |Shoe Lane 202 0.14 1.19 02:28:00 02:31:40 00:03:40 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
9 |Fetter Lane 8570 0.07 1.26 02:28:00 02:31:53 00:03:53 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
10 | Chancery Lane 3178 0.09 1.35 02:29:00 02:32:09 00:03:09 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
11 | The Royal Courts Of Justice 20462 0.15 1.50 02:29:00 02:32:38 00:03:38 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
12 | Aldwych / Somerset House 34323 0.14 1.64 02:30:00 02:33:25 00:03:25 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
13 | Savoy Street 14627 0.20 1.84 02:32:00 02:34:32 00:02:32 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
14 | Bedford Street 7852 0.14 1.98 02:33:00 02:35:07 00:02:07 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
15 gﬁfa'gar Square / Charing Cross 146 0.17 2.15 02:34:00 02:36:29 00:02:29 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
TFSQCC Q 02:34:00 00:07:00 | 02:36:54 | 00:05:37 | 00:02:54 | OnTime OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

16 | Whitehall / Trafalgar Square 152 0.15 2.30 02:35:00 02:37:44 00:02:44 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
17 | Horse Guards Parade R0470 0.15 2.45 02:36:00 02:38:56 00:02:56 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
18 | gooraneter Stn / Parfament BP5568 |  0.13 258 | 02:37:00 02:39:32 00:02:32 OP00 | 3523 | 523 | EH304
WMINPS Q 02:37:00 00:03:00 | 02:39:47 | 00:02:53 | 00:02:47 | On Time OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
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19 fgiaeilsm'th Street/ Westminster 128 0.41 2.99 02:39:00 02:41:39 00:02:39 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
20 | St James's Park Station 7864 0.16 3.15 02:40:00 02:42:24 00:02:24 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
21 | Westminster City Hall 20472 0.13 3.28 02:41:00 02:42:59 00:01:59 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
22 | Westminster Cathedral / Victoria Stn 7861 0.16 3.44 02:42:00 02:43:58 00:01:58 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
23 | Victoria Station 37303 0.09 3.53 02:42:00 02:45:23 00:03:23 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304

VCSNVS Q 02:42:00 00:05:00 02:45:35 00:05:48 00:03:35 On Time OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
24 | Victoria Coach Station 7819 0.40 3.94 02:45:00 02:47:36 00:02:36 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
25 | Pimlico Road / Ebury Bridge Road 9395 0.20 4.14 02:46:00 02:48:40 00:02:40 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
26 | Royal Hospital Road 9417 0.24 4.38 02:47:00 02:49:56 00:02:56 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
27 | Sloane Square Station 893 0.11 4.49 02:48:00 02:50:44 00:02:44 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304

SLSQLS Q 02:48:00 00:06:00 02:50:58 00:05:23 00:02:58 On Time OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
28 | Duke Of York Square 36881 0.22 4.71 02:49:00 02:51:56 00:02:56 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
29 | Walpole Street 25136 0.10 4.81 02:49:00 02:52:24 00:03:24 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
30 | Markham Street 11292 0.14 4.95 02:50:00 02:52:56 00:02:56 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
31 Chelsea Old Town Hall 11293 0.09 5.04 02:50:00 02:53:12 00:03:12 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
32 | Carlyle Square 11295 0.24 5.28 02:51:00 02:54:14 00:03:14 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
33 | Beaufort Street 1446 0.20 5.48 02:52:00 02:55:18 00:03:18 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304

CHELBF Q 02:52:00 00:04:00 02:55:29 00:04:31 00:03:29 On Time OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
34 | Edith Grove / Worlds End 11297 0.25 5.74 02:53:00 02:56:08 00:03:08 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
35 | Worlds End Health Centre 1809 0.27 6.01 02:55:00 02:58:09 00:03:09 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
36 | Rumbold Road 11264 0.22 6.23 02:56:00 02:59:04 00:03:04 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
37 | Tyrawley Road 1461 0.21 6.43 02:57:00 03:00:18 00:03:18 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304

FULHBY Q 02:57:00 00:05:00 03:00:34 00:05:05 00:03:34 On Time OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
38 | Fulham Town Hall R0201 0.14 6.57 02:58:00 03:00:52 00:02:52 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
39 | Fulham Broadway 9328 0.20 6.77 02:58:00 03:02:47 00:04:47 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
40 | North End Road 1460 0.19 6.96 02:59:00 03:03:35 00:04:35 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
41 Shorrolds Road 11244 0.13 7.10 03:00:00 03:04:12 00:04:12 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
42 | Sherbrooke Road 11246 0.18 7.28 03:01:00 03:05:11 00:04:11 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
43 | Munster Road 11248 0.18 7.46 03:01:00 03:05:46 00:04:46 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
44 | Fulham Cross 11242 0.17 7.63 03:02:00 03:06:42 00:04:42 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
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45 | Greyhound Road 400 0.24 7.87 03:03:00 03:07:55 00:04:55 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
46 | Charing Cross Hospital 8887 0.22 8.10 03:04:00 03:08:38 00:04:38 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
47 | Hammersmith Broadway 33001 0.21 8.30 03:05:00 03:09:08 00:04:08 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
48 | Hammersmith Bus Station R0876 0.26 8.56 03:07:00 03:11:11 00:04:11 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304

HAMMBU Q 03:07:00 00:10:00 03:11:29 00:10:55 00:04:29 On Time OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
49 | Kings Mall Shopping Centre 51781 0.31 8.87 03:08:00 03:12:52 00:04:52 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
50 | Hammersmith Town Hall 24779 0.24 9.11 03:09:00 03:13:30 00:04:30 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
51 | Ravenscourt Park Station BP1501 0.13 9.25 03:10:00 03:14:09 00:04:09 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
52 | Ravenscourt Park 6149 0.20 9.45 03:11:00 03:14:50 00:03:50 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
53 | Goldhawk Road 174 0.16 9.61 03:11:00 03:15:32 00:04:32 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
54 | Stamford Brook Bus Garage 1038 0.24 9.85 03:12:00 03:16:22 00:04:22 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
55 | Chiswick Lane 6153 0.17 10.02 03:13:00 03:16:55 00:03:55 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
56 | Turnham Green Station 11760 0.21 10.23 03:14:00 03:18:04 00:04:04 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304

TURNSN Q 03:14:00 00:07:00 03:18:11 00:06:42 00:04:11 On Time OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
57 | Bedford Road 15376 0.14 10.38 03:15:00 03:18:33 00:03:33 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
58 | Marlborough Crescent 15373 0.15 10.53 03:15:00 03:19:08 00:04:08 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
59 | Rugby Road 15371 0.21 10.74 03:16:00 03:20:18 00:04:18 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
60 | St Peter's Church 17349 0.21 10.96 03:17:00 03:21:09 00:04:09 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
61 | Wilkinson Way 15369 0.15 11.11 03:18:00 03:21:48 00:03:48 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
62 | Meon Road 20818 0.17 11.28 03:18:00 03:22:37 00:04:37 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
63 | Acton Old Town Hall 3044 0.20 11.48 03:19:00 03:23:51 00:04:51 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304
64 | Steyne Road 2038 0.23 11.72 03:20:00 03:25:48 00:05:48 OP00 3523 | 523 EH304

ACTNHS Q 03:20:00 00:06:00 03:26:05 00:07:54 00:06:05 Late OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
65 | Mill Hill Road 15365 0.29 12.01 03:21:00 03:27:10 00:06:10 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
66 | Acton Town Station 33851 0.26 12.27 03:22:00 03:27:58 00:05:58 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
67 | Gunnersbury Avenue 15363 0.18 12.44 03:23:00 03:28:42 00:05:42 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
68 | Gunnersbury Park 17289 0.21 12.65 03:23:00 03:30:02 00:07:02 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
69 | Knights Avenue 15362 0.27 12.92 03:24:00 03:31:20 00:07:20 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
70 | Lionel Road North 15360 0.28 13.20 03:25:00 03:32:28 00:07:28 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
71 | South Ealing Road 15359 0.24 13.44 03:26:00 03:33:38 00:07:38 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
72 | Julien Road 15357 0.37 13.80 03:27:00 03:36:42 00:09:42 OPO00 3523 | 523 EH304
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73| Northfields Station 14092 0.16 1396 | 03:28:00 03:37-30 00-09:30 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

NFLDSN Q 03:28:00 | 00:08:00 | 03:37:42 | 0011337 | 00:09:42 Late OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

74 | Graham Avenue 15354 0.31 1427 | 03:29:00 03:38:23 00:09:23 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

75 | Hessel Road 15352 0.16 1443 | 03:29:00 03:38:54 00:09:54 0P00 3523 | 523 | EH304

76 | Sherwood Close BP3543 | 0.16 1458 | 03:30:00 03:39:26 00:09:26 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

77 | Dean Gardens / Mattock Lane 15351 0.21 1479 | 03:31:00 03:40:22 00:09:22 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

78 | Dane Road 33863 0.19 1498 | 03:31:00 03:41:13 00:10:13 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

79 | St Leonards Road 3062 0.14 1512 | 03:32:00 03:41:33 00:09:33 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

80 | Bond Street BP5620 | 027 1538 | 03:33:00 03:42:39 00:09:39 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304

81 2?222 Broadway Stn /Haven BP1008 | 045 1583 | 03:34:00 03:44:11 00:10:11 OP00 3523 | 523 | EH304
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